
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Progress Resource Names
1 ECOSWAY MIGRATION PROJECT 77 days Thu 8/19/10 Mon 12/13/10 0%

2 Project Establishment 27 days Thu 8/19/10 Wed 9/29/10 0%

3 Solution Design 2 days Thu 8/19/10 Fri 8/20/10 0%

4 Prepare Solution Design Doc 2 days Thu 8/19/10 Fri 8/20/10 0%

5 Prototype (Registration) 25 days Mon 8/23/10 Wed 9/29/10 0%

6 Develop Prototype (Interface Proxy) 20 days Mon 8/23/10 Wed 9/22/10 0% CY

7 Develop Prototype (Web Services) 20 days Mon 8/23/10 Wed 9/22/10 0% CM

8 Develop Prototype (Dot Com Adaptor) 20 days Mon 8/23/10 Wed 9/22/10 0% CW

9 Missing Event Batch 3 days Thu 9/23/10 Mon 9/27/10 6 0% CY

10 Prototype & Performance Testing 2 days Tue 9/28/10 Wed 9/29/10 9,7 0%

11 Project Realization 50 days Thu 9/30/10 Mon 12/13/10 0%

12 Development 35 days Thu 9/30/10 Fri 11/19/10 0%

13 Transaction 7 days Thu 9/30/10 Fri 10/8/10 0%

14 Interface Proxy 5 days Thu 9/30/10 Wed 10/6/10 5 0% CY

15 Backend 5 days Thu 9/30/10 Wed 10/6/10 5 0% CW

16 Update Missing Event Batch 2 days Thu 10/7/10 Fri 10/8/10 14 0% CY

17 Adjustment 9 days Thu 10/7/10 Tue 10/19/10 0%

18 Interface Proxy 5 days Mon 10/11/10 Fri 10/15/10 16 0% CY

19 Backend 5 days Thu 10/7/10 Wed 10/13/10 15 0% CW

20 Update Missing Event Batch 2 days Mon 10/18/10 Tue 10/19/10 18 0% CY

21 Renewal Record 11 days Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/28/10 0%

22 Interface Proxy 5 days Wed 10/20/10 Tue 10/26/10 20 0% CY

23 Backend 5 days Thu 10/14/10 Wed 10/20/10 19 0% CW

24 Update Missing Event Batch 2 days Wed 10/27/10 Thu 10/28/10 22 0% CY

25 Product Maintenance 13 days Thu 10/21/10 Tue 11/9/10 0%

26 Interface Proxy 5 days Fri 10/29/10 Thu 11/4/10 24 0% CY

27 Backend 5 days Thu 10/21/10 Wed 10/27/10 23 0% CW

28 Update Missing Event Batch 2 days Mon 11/8/10 Tue 11/9/10 26 0% CY

29 Profile Update 15 days Thu 10/28/10 Fri 11/19/10 0%

30 Interface Proxy 5 days Wed 11/10/10 Tue 11/16/10 28 0% CY

31 Backend 5 days Thu 10/28/10 Wed 11/3/10 27 0% CW

32 Update Missing Event Batch 2 days Thu 11/18/10 Fri 11/19/10 30 0% CY

33 End To End Testing 10 days Mon 11/22/10 Fri 12/3/10 0%

34 System Integration Testing 8 days Mon 11/22/10 Wed 12/1/10 12 0%
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35 User Acceptance Testing 2 days Thu 12/2/10 Fri 12/3/10 34 0%

36 Pre-Launch Preparation 3 days Mon 12/6/10 Thu 12/9/10 0%

37 System Env Setup 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10 0%

38 System Deployment/Setup 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10 35 0%

39 Source Code Versioning 3 days Mon 12/6/10 Thu 12/9/10 0%

40 Source Code Changes Freeze/Check In 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10 35 0%

41 Source Code Merging/Sync 1 day Wed 12/8/10 Wed 12/8/10 40 0%

42 System Re-deployment 1 day Thu 12/9/10 Thu 12/9/10 41 0%

43 Cutover 2 days Fri 12/10/10 Mon 12/13/10 0%

44 System Final Deployment 1 day Fri 12/10/10 Fri 12/10/10 36 0%

45 Cutover Verification 1 day Mon 12/13/10 Mon 12/13/10 44 0%

46 Ready For Services 1 day Mon 12/13/10 Mon 12/13/10 45SS 0%
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